Message

From: Christina Erwin [CErwin@esassoc.com]
Sent: 2/14/2019 11:31:02 AM
To: Dennis Kanuk {dennis@mcadvise.com) [dennis@mcadyvise.com]; Loren Montgomery {loren@mcadvise.com)

[loren@mcadyvise.com]; CHelmgquist@wilsonmeany.com; Gerard McCallum (gmccallum@wilsonmeany.com)
[emccallum@wilsonmeany.com]

CC: Tay Via - Coblentz Patch Duffy & Bass LLP (tvia@coblentzlaw.com) [tvia@coblentzlaw.com]; Daniel Gershwin -
Coblentz Patch Duffy & Bass LLP (dgershwin@coblentzlaw.com) [dgershwin@coblentzlaw.com]; Robert Hodil
(rhodil@coblentzlaw.com) [rhodil@coblentzlaw.com]; Mindy Wilcox (mwilcox@cityofinglewood.org)
[mwilcox@cityofinglewood.org]; Lisa Trifiletti [lisa@trifiletticonsulting.com]; Addie Farrell [AFarrell@esassoc.com];
Brian Boxer [BBoxer@esassoc.com]

Subject: Emergency Access Plan example

Attachments: GSW Emergency Access Plan Example.pdf

Attached is the emergency access plan from the Golden State Warriors project. This write-up was embedded in the
Transportation Management Plan. Please let me know if you have questions.

Thanks,
Christina




